Kost

LEEERE:

1x 1x

Katalogové cislo:
Vékova kategorie:
Potfebna plocha:

Plocha bezpecnostni zény:
Obvod bezpecnostni zény:

Délka zafizeni:

Sirka zafizeni:

Vyska zafizeni:

Vyska mozného padu:
Poéet uzivateli:
Certifikovano dle:

CH-S-005-01
od 3 do 14 let
9.03x7.68m
50 m?

29m

5.65m

473 m

4,17 m

15m

14

CSN EN 1176-1,3

7.86m




